Pos. Car#
1 51
2 20
3 21
4 25
5 00
6 121
7 10
8 9
9 155
10 90
11 35
12 61
13 151
14 48
15 19
16 222
17 120
18 137
19 161

20 23
21 53
22 04
23 15
24 72
25 115
26 37
27 1
28 190
29 78
30 84
31 52
32 16
33 18
34 45

CHRIMPION
RACING
ASSOCIRTION

SUPER SERIES

Driver
Kyle Busch
Brian Campbell
Terry  VanHaitsma
Ross Kenseth
Andy Ponstein
Robbie  Pyle
Ryan Blaney
Chase  Elliott
Chris Anthony
Tim Curry
David  Stremme
John VanDoorn
Alec Carll
Seth Moody
Brandon Watson
Caleb  Bisacky
Mike Bursley
Terry Senneker Jr.
Ross Meeuwsen
Chris Koslek
Boris Jurkovic
Phil Bozell
Justin -~ Ryan
Scott Hantz
Joey Miller
Jordan  Dahlke
Nick Bonstell
Becca  Kasten
Keith Herp
Jay Niewiek
Ricky ~ Baker
Kelsey  Steele
Robert  Maynor
Rich Bickle

Hometown
Las Vegas, NV
Wyoming, Ml
Hudsonville, M
Spring Valley, IL
Jenison, M|
Columbus, OH
High Point, NC
Dawsonville, GA
Walker, Ml
Allegan, MI
Davidson, NC
Coopersville, Ml
Grand Rapids, M
Middleville, M
Strayner, Ont
Spring Lake, M
Jenison, M|
Wayland, M
Zeeland, MI
Grand Rapids, M
Joliet, IL
Portage, Ml
Grand Rapids, M
Angola, IN
Lakeville, MN
Middleville, M
Holland, MI
Huntersville, NC
Byron Center, MI
Cutlerville, Ml
Plainfield, IL
Marne, MI
Colgate, WI
Janesville, WI
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Qualifying Results
Berlin Raceway
Tuesday, June 15, 2010

Sponsor
NOS Energy Drink/Kyle Busch Foundation
Perfect Circle Racecars
Aetian Restoration/Auto Body Experts/Premier Metal Products
Blain's Farm & Fleet/Ford Racing
Perfect Circle Racecars
ImageFX
DB Racing
Aaron's/Ford Racing/Red Bull
Coors Light/Pioneer Tailored
FLF Racecars/Hot Rod Harley Davidson/JMB Leasing
Lane Automotive/Hamke Racecars
Reaction Snow & Ice Melter/Magic Transportation/Baker Eqgr.
Cooper for Congress
Accelerated Tooling/Lake Ann Camp
Shear Metal Products/McColl Racing Enterprises
Hexarmour/Integra Shocks/Perfect Circle Racecars
Perfect Circle Racecars
Dahlke Motorsports
Port City Racecars/Penske Shocks/Ford Racing
West Michigan Tool/Nylaan Body Shop
Reliable Recovery Services
RC Sales & Leasing/Chupp Plumbing & Heating
Perfect Circle Racecars/Mulick Floral
EMF Corp/Race-Tech Engineering/RPM
Youngfield Homes/Wagner Sod/Installed Building Solutions
Service Express/DR Painting/Manus Reality/DR Effective Signs
Wolverine Power/Generic Generators/Sara Lee
Kasten Motorsports
Clark's Body Shop
Cordes Inc./National Guard/NAPA
Rod Baker Ford/Appleton Rack & Pinion
H.S. Die Engineering/Visi Cad Cam/TST
HM Product Solutions Ltd./Shoreline Motorsports/MCI Consulting
Bickle Motorsports

Time Speed
16.206 97.297
16.287 96.813
16.304 96.712
16.383 96.246
16.408 96.099
16.412 96.076
16.444 95.889
16.444 95.889
16.458 95.808
16.467 95.755
16.477 95.697
16.486 95.645
16.498 95.575
16.537 95.350
16.579 95.108
16.593 95.028
16.628 94.828
16.665 94.617
16.665 94.617
16.676 94.555
16.692 94.464
16.694 94.453
16.711 94.357
16.715 94.334
16.722  94.295
16.729 94.255
16.758  94.092
16.778 93.980
16.839 93.640
16.891 93.351
16.953 93.010
16.965 92.944
17.018 92.655
17.057 92.443

CHRIMPION
RACING
ASSOCIRTION

SUPER SERIES

Interval
Leader
-0.081
-0.098
-0.177
-0.202
-0.206
-0.238
-0.238
-0.252
-0.261
-0.271
-0.280
-0.292
-0.331
-0.373
-0.387
-0.422
-0.459
-0.459
-0.470
-0.486
-0.488
-0.505
-0.509
-0.516
-0.523
-0.552
-0.572
-0.633
-0.685
-0.747
-0.759
-0.812
-0.851




